SENIORI 1. KATEGORIJA 501 DO

Datum: 25-02-2017

Poz. Imeigraca Licencija Bod
1  KRCMAR BORIS (CRO) CR0O012067 50
2 BISKUPIC DEAN (CRO) CRO110019 41
3 CAVRIC IVICA (CRO) CRO110168 33
4 LESIC VLADIMIR (CRO) CR0O212015 26
5 DOMITROVIC ANTONIO (CRO) CR0O441978 20
5 VULETIC IVICA (CRO) CRO440137 20
7  PECNJAK DRAGUTIN (CRO) CRO110165 15
7 SESTAN IGOR (CRO) CRO510271 15
9  BILELA IVAN (CRO) CRO212107 11
9 IVEZIC DANIJEL (CRO) CR0O210053 11
9  KOVACEVIC SLAVEN (CRO) CRO011563 11
9 VRANJEKA ANTE (CRO) CR0O220049 11
13 BRZIC SLAVKO (CRO) CR0O212612 8
13 GRBAVAC ROMEO (CRO) CR0O212978 8
13 RESTOVIC TONCI (CRO) CR0O510260 8
13  STANKOVIC MISO (CRO) CRO442827 8
17 BUTERIN IVAN (CRO) CR0O230001 6
17  ESKINJA VEDRAN (CRO) CRO230090 6
17 GRUBISA ROBERT (CRO) CRO512135 6
17  KLARIC TOMISLAV (CRO) CRO210433 6
17 MATAK IVAN (CRO) CR0O230064 6
17 POLOVINA STANISLAV (CRO) CRO440188 6
17  SESTAN ZORAN (CRO) CRO210344 6
17  VELA STJEPAN (CRO) CRO210359 6
25  ALERIC VINKO (CRO) CRO211247 5
25  BIUK FILIP (CRO) CRO210375 5
25  GARASIC DAVOR (CRO) CRO112468 5
25 KURTOVIC IGOR (CRO) CRO210073 5
25 KURTOVIC NEVEN (CRO) CRO212081 5




SENIORI 2.KATEGORIJA 501 MO

Datum: 25-02-2017

Poz. Imeigraca Licencija Bod.
1 MAMIC TIHOMIR (CRO) CR0O470211 60
2 CARIC MLADEN (CRO) CR0O212745 50
3 KARABASIC ENES (CRO) CRO010686 41
4 BRAJKOVIC IVAN (CRO) CR0O222769 33
5  LOVRIC IVAN (CRO) CR0O222581 26
5 STRIZIC DINO (CRO) CRO515467 26
7  ARACIC JERKO (CRO) CRO213040 20
7 KNEZEVIC IGOR (CRO) CR0O522529 20
9  GRUICA BORIS (CRO) CR0O212890 15
9 MRKALJEVIC AMIR (CRO) CRO522534 15
9  ZECIC DENIS (CRO) CR0O520081 15
9 ZELANTO MATE (CRO) CRO230106 15
13 BABIC KRISTIAN (CRO) CR0O522571 11
13 DRAZENOVIC TOMISLAV (CRO) CR0O470018 11
13 PARENCAN DUSAN (CRO) CR0O522559 11
13  RADOLOVIC IVAN (CRO) CR0O522360 11
17 BREKALO ZDRAVKO (CRO) CRO013050 8
17 BUDIMIR JOSKO (CRO) CRO213035 8
17 HUDOLETNJAK ROBERT (CRO) CR0O422708 8
17  PALAJSA RENATO (CRO) CRO470025 8
17 PETANCIC NEVEN (CRO) CRO470136 8
17  SENKIC DRAZAN (CRO) CRO510319 8
17  TURKOVIC VOJKO (CRO) CRO510107 8
17 VUKOVIC DAMIR (CRO) CRO422676 8
25  BURSIC MISEL (CRO) CR0O522566 6
25 HRASTIC DARIO (CRO) CRO420001 6
25 HUDOLETNJAK BENJAMIN (CRO) CR0O421995 6
25 JOVANOVIC LUKA (CRO) CRO515461 6
25  JURIC GORAN (CRO) CR0O222689 6
25  KLARIC STJEPAN (CRO) CR0O470022 6
25 LJUBENKO FILIP (CRO) CRO013065 6
25 OMERCIC SENAD (CRO) CR0O440122 6
33  BATUR NIKO (CRO) CR0O230403 5
33  BOSICH DAVIDE (CRO) CR0O521155 5
33 BUMBAK JAKQV (CRO) CR0O222787 5
33 BURSIC KRISTIJAN (CRO) CR0O522586 5
33  FURCIC DANIEL (CRO) CR0O222691 5
33 JURCIC SILVIJE (CRO) CR0O470072 5
33  MATOSOVIC LUKA (CRO) CR0O520009 5
33  PALAJSA IGOR (CRO) CRO470194 5
33 PARENCAN LORIS (CRO) CR0O522530 5
33  PETROVIC SASA (CRO) CR0O470021 5
33 SRAGA MIHAEL (CRO) CR0O422646 5




SENIORI 3. KATEGORIJA 501 SO

Datum: 25-02-2017

Poz. Imeigraca Licencija Bod.
1  POLJAK IVAN (CRO) CR0O213009 60
2 BEGANOVIC IZET (CRO) CRO515378 50
3 NAIJCER ANTONIO (CRO) CR0O012855 41
4 MISKULIN PREDRAG (CRO) CRO515517 33
5 COLAK IVAN (CRO) CRO213271 26
5 RUGGERO FRANKO (CRO) CRO520046 26
7  ANIC MATIC DENIS (CRO) CR0O212925 20
7 PRAVDIC DRAGAN (CRO) CRO515449 20
9  BEKAVAC JOSIP (CRO) CRO213179 15
9 BILOBRK NIKOLA (CRO) CR0O213097 15
9  RISTIC CASLAV (CRO) CR0O522595 15
9 VIDOVIC ZORAN (CRO) CRO490079 15
13  BELAS MARKO (CRO) CR0O522554 11
13 DELAS MATKO (CRO) CROBQEWNC 11
13 KOVAC DRAGO (CRO) CR0O222583 11
13  ZAJEC TOMISLAV (CRO) CRO490163 11
17  BENAZIC DEAN (CRO) CR0O522570 8
17 CURCIC DANILO (CRO) CRO522575 8
17  KAJASA IGOR (CRO) CR0O522606 8
17 MALJKOVIC DANIJEL (CRO) CRO515546 8
17 MRKOCI LUKA (CRO) CRO017342 8
17  RISTIC PREDRAG (CRO) CR0O522589 8
17 TOMLIANOVIC SANIJIN (CRO) CRO515398 8
17  ZIVOTSKI DEJAN (CRO) CRO522581 8
25  BILELA ANTE (CRO) CR0O210555 6
25  FILIPOVIC IGOR (CRO) CRO017209 6
25 KOSOVAC SLAVEN (CRO) CR0O490109 6
25  LESKO JURAJ (CRO) CR0O490135 6
25 MALENICA FRANE (CRO) CRO212927 6
25  PERIC SASA (CRO) CR0O222727 6
25 PRODANOVIC ZORAN (CRO) CRO515400 6
25 SUGAR IVAN (CRO) CRO522553 6
33 COLAKOVAC JADRAN (CRO) CR0O510942 5
33 PASALIC IVAN (CRO) CR0O222836 5
33 RUGGERO DANIEL (CRO) CR0O522604 5




SENIORI CRICKET

Datum: 25-02-2017

Poz. Imeigraca Licencija Bod.
1  KRCMAR BORIS (CRO) CRO012067 70
2 CAVRIC IVICA (CRO) CRO110168 60
3 LESIC VLADIMIR (CRO) CR0O212015 50
4 STANKOVIC MISO (CRO) CR0O442827 41
5 DOMITROVIC ANTONIO (CRO) CR0O441978 33
5 VULETIC IVICA (CRO) CR0O440137 33
7  BRZIC SLAVKO (CRO) CRO212612 26
7 PECNJAK DRAGUTIN (CRO) CRO110165 26
9  BISKUPIC DEAN (CRO) CRO110019 20
9 GRBAVAC ROMEO (CRO) CR0O212978 20
9  KLARIC TOMISLAV (CRO) CR0O210433 20
9 VRANJEKA ANTE (CRO) CR0O220049 20
13 BILELA IVAN (CRO) CRO212107 15
13  CARIC MLADEN (CRO) CR0O212745 15
13 KOVACEVIC SLAVEN (CRO) CRO011563 15
13  RESTOVIC TONCI (CRO) CRO510260 15
17 BEKAVAC JOSIP (CRO) CRO213179 11
17 BRAIJKOVIC IVAN (CRO) CR0O222769 11
17  COLAK IVAN (CRO) CRO213271 11
17 IVEZIC DANIJEL (CRO) CRO210053 11
17  LOVRIC IVAN (CRO) CR0O222581 11
17 MATOSOVIC LUKA (CRO) CRO520009 11
17 POLOVINA STANISLAV (CRO) CRO440188 11
17 VUKOVIC DAMIR (CRO) CRO422676 11
25 BABIC KRISTIAN (CRO) CR0O522571 8
25 BENAZIC DEAN (CRO) CRO522570 8
25 BUTERIN IVAN (CRO) CRO230001 8
25 DELAS MATKO (CRO) CRO213007 8
25 HUDOLETNJAK ROBERT (CRO) CRO422708 8
25 POLJAK IVAN (CRO) CRO213009 8
25 RUGGERO FRANKO (CRO) CR0O520046 8
25 SENKIC DRAZAN (CRO) CRO510319 8
33  ANIC MATIC DENIS (CRO) CR0O212925 6
33  ARACIC JERKO (CRO) CR0O213040 6
33  BATUR NIKO (CRO) CR0O230403 6
33  BILOBRK NIKOLA (CRO) CRO213097 6
33  BUDIMIR JOSKO (CRO) CR0O213035 6
33 COLAKOVAC JADRAN (CRO) CRO510942 6
33 ESKINJA VEDRAN (CRO) CR0O230090 6
33  GRUBISA ROBERT (CRO) CRO512135 6
33 HUDOLETNJAK BENJAMIN (CRO) CR0O421995 6
33  MAMIC TIHOMIR (CRO) CR0O470211 6
33  OMERCIC SENAD (CRO) CR0O440122 6
33  RISTIC PREDRAG (CRO) CR0O522589 6
33 RUGGERO DANIEL (CRO) CR0O522604 6
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SRAGA MIHAEL (CRO)

ZECIC DENIS (CRO)
ZELANTO MATE (CRO)
ANTUNOVIC ZDRAVKO (CRO)
BELAS MARKO (CRO)
BOSICH DAVIDE (CRO)
BURSIC KRISTIJAN (CRO)
BURSIC MISEL (CRO)
CURCIC DANILO (CRO)
GRUICA BORIS (CRO)
HRASTIC DARIO (CRO)
MALENICA FRANE (CRO)
MATAK IVAN (CRO)
MRKALJEVIC AMIR (CRO)
MRKOCI LUKA (CRO)
SUGAR IVAN (CRO)
TOMLIANOVIC SANIJIN (CRO)
TURKOVIC VOJKO (CRO)

CRO422646
CRO520081
CRO230106
CR0O320001
CRO522554
CRO521155
CRO522586
CRO522566
CRO522575
CR0O212890
CRO420001
CRO212927
CRO230064
CRO522534
CRO017342
CRO522553
CRO515398
CRO510107
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SENIORI PAROVI 501 MO TEAM

Datum: 25-02-2017

Poz. Imeigraca Licencija Bod.
1 BILELA IVAN (CRO) & BISKUPIC DEAN (CRO) CR0O212107 & CRO110019 50
2 CAVRIC IVICA (CRO) & PECNJAK DRAGUTIN (CRO) CRO110168 & CRO110165 41
3 KRCMAR BORIS (CRO) & GRBAVAC ROMEO (CRO) CR0O012067 & CR0O212978 33
4  SESTAN IGOR (CRO) & RESTOVIC TONCI (CRO) CRO510271 & CRO510260 26
5 CARIC MLADEN (CRO) & LESIC VLADIMIR (CRO) CR0O212745 & CRO212015 20
5 KOVACEVIC SLAVEN (CRO) & MAMIC TIHOMIR (CRO) CRO011563 & CR0470211 20
7 ARACIC JERKO (CRO) & KLARIC TOMISLAV (CRO) CR0O213040 & CRO210433 15
7 DOMITROVIC ANTONIO (CRO) & STANKOVIC MISO (CRO) CRO441978 & CR0442827 15
9  JURIC GORAN (CRO) & BUMBAK JAKOV (CRO) CR0O222689 & CR0O222787 11
9 LOVRIC IVAN (CRO) & VRANJEKA ANTE (CRO) CR0O222581 & CRO220049 11
9 RADOLOVIC IVAN (CRO) & MRKALJEVIC AMIR (CRO) CR0O522360 & CRO522534 11
9 STRIZIC DINO (CRO) & MISKULIN PREDRAG (CRO) CRO515467 & CRO515517 11
13 BEGANOVIC IZET (CRO) & GRUBISA ROBERT (CRO) CRO515378 & CRO512135 8
13 BRZIC SLAVKO (CRO) & IVEZIC DANIJEL (CRO) CR0O212612 & CRO210053 8
13 KNEZEVIC IGOR (CRO) & KAJASA IGOR (CRO) CR0O522529 & CRO522606 8
13 SRAGA MIHAEL (CRO) & VUKOVIC DAMIR (CRO) CRO422646 & CRO422676 8
17  ANIC MATIC DENIS (CRO) & DELAS MATKO (CRO) CR0O212925 & CRO213007 6
17  BELAS MARKO (CRO) & BURSIC MISEL (CRO) CRO522554 & CRO522566 6
17  BENAZIC DEAN (CRO) & BURSIC KRISTIJAN (CRO) CR0O522570 & CRO522586 6
17  BUDIMIR JOSKO (CRO) & SENKIC DRAZAN (CRO) CR0O213035 & CRO510319 6
17  GRUICA BORIS (CRO) & COLAK IVAN (CRO) CR0O212890 & CRO213271 6
17  PARENCAN DUSAN (CRO) & PARENCAN LORIS (CRO) CR0O522559 & CR0O522530 6
17  POLOVINA STANISLAV (CRO) & VULETIC IVICA (CRO) CR0440188 & CR0440137 6
17  RISTIC CASLAV (CRO) & RISTIC PREDRAG (CRO) CR0O522595 & CRO522589 6
25 BUTERIN IVAN (CRO) & MATAK IVAN (CRO) CR0O230001 & CRO230064 5
25  FILIPOVIC IGOR (CRO) & GARASIC DAVOR (CRO) CRO017209 & CRO112468 5
25 KRUSHA IVANO (CRO) & KATAVIC MLADEN (CRO) CR0O010296 & CRO011753 5
25  PARENCAN LORENZO (CRO) & KAHRIMANOVIC JASMIN (CRO) CRO522542 & CRO521179 5
25 RADOVANOVIC GORAN (CRO) & MILANKOVIC BRANISLAV (CRO) CR0O522601 & CRO522603 5




SENIORKE 501 MO

Datum: 25-02-2017

Poz. Imeigraca Licencija Bod.
1 TESUJA MAJA (CRO) CR0O212909 33
2 TADIC IVANA (CRO) CR0O212697 26
3 STANKIC VLASTA (CRO) CRO510399 20
4 KRZELJ JOSIPA (CRO) CR0O212908 15
5  ANIC MATIC ANJA (CRO) CRO213174 11
5 MAGLICA MARTINA (CRO) CR0O210400 11
7  COSIC IVANA (CRO) CRO515490 8
7 PAVLOVIC OLJA (CRO) CR0O210104 8
9  CENOV MARINA (CRO) CRO511439 6
9 MAMUT ANA (CRO) CR0O212783 6
9  RASIC NINA (CRO) CR0O213045 6
9 SIMICIC DEA (CRO) CRO510402 6
13 ARACIC MILA (CRO) CRO213175 5
13 BANJAN AFRODITA (CRO) CR0O210418 5
13 SIMAC NATALIA (CRO) CRO515468 5
13  TROSKOT NERA (CRO) CRO515142 5




SENIORKE CRICKET

Datum: 25-02-2017

Poz. Imeigraca Licencija Bod.
1  TADIC IVANA (CRO) CRO212697 33
2 MAGLICA MARTINA (CRO) CR0O210400 26
3 ARACIC MILA (CRO) CRO213175 20
4 STANKIC VLASTA (CRO) CRO510399 15
5  CENOV MARINA (CRO) CRO511439 11
5 MAMUT ANA (CRO) CR0O212783 11
7  KRZELJ JOSIPA (CRO) CR0O212908 8
7 TESIJA MAJA (CRO) CR0O212909 8
9  PAVLOVIC OLJA (CRO) CRO210104 6
9 SIMAC NATALIJA (CRO) CRO515468 6
9  SIMICIC DEA (CRO) CR0O510402 6
9 TROSKOT NERA (CRO) CRO515142 6
13 RASIC NINA (CRO) CR0O213045 5




SENIORKE PAROVI 501 MO TEAM Datum: 25-02-2017

Poz. Imeigraca Licencija Bod.
1  PAVLOVIC OLJIA (CRO) & TADIC IVANA (CRO) CR0O210104 & CRO212697 20
2 RASIC NINA (CRO) & ANIC MATIC ANJA (CRO) CR0O213045 & CR0O213174 15
3 MAMUT ANA (CRO) & BANJAN AFRODITA (CRO) CR0O212783 & CRO210418 11
4 SIMAC NATALIJA (CRO) & TROSKOT NERA (CRO) CRO515468 & CRO515142 8
5  COSIC IVANA (CRO) & BISTRE BRANKA (CRO) CR0O515490 & CRO515299 6
5 MAGLICA MARTINA (CRO) & ARACIC MILA (CRO) CR0O210400 & CRO213175 6
7  CENOV MARINA (CRO) & STANKIC VLASTA (CRO) CRO511439 & CRO510399 5
7 KRZELJ JOSIPA (CRO) & TESIJA MAJA (CRO) CR0O212908 & CR0O212909 5




JUNIORI 501 SO

Datum: 25-02-2017

Poz. Imeigraca Licencija Bod.
1 LJUBENKO FILIP (CRO) CRO013065 11
2 BILELA ANTE (CRO) CRO210555 8
3 PREDOVAN KARLO (CRO) CRO515497 6
4

PREDOVAN ANDREJ (CRO)

CROXGMDCS 5




